Swivel castor, stainless steel, 0 160 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHuveckue xapakmepucmuku u3denus 014000156 | LR Edelst T3/160

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

300 kg
2 Kr

204 mm
110 MM

200 mm

The swivel castor stainless steel @ 160 mm enables easy transportation and movement of loads in various

environments. With its robust construction, the swivel castor stainless steel @ 160 mm also provides a reliable

solution for the organisation and storage of items.
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